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number name and first name club date of birth licence

NICKERSON Caroline GBR
CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK

9 FELKER Adrienn BALATON 14/12/1995 3861
14 SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON 30/9/1995 3860
8 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE 1/5/1988 5851

26 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE 28/2/1996 4085
3 BUDAI Dorina BHSE 20/1/1992 4082

11 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE 25/10/1992 3898
36 MÁTÉ Kinga BHSE 23/2/1995 3430

SZABAD Lilla BHSE 27/11/1997 4337
12 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE 12/2/1994 4083
10 BOHUS Réka BKLVE 26/1/1995 3437

KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE 14/10/1986 6253
BÉKI Andrea BVSC 31/3/1996 3535

7 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC 24/1/1988 3503
29 KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC 13/2/1990 4033
16 LUTZ Alexandra BVSC 26/12/1991 3511
2 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC 24/1/1983 5838

RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC 15/12/1994 3527
22 SZABÓ Laura BVSC 27/9/1993 3519
53 SZINI Andrea BVSC 24/3/1982 3500
5 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC 27/8/1975 3580

53 TÓTH Luza-Beáta BVSC 1/12/1993 4807
6 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD 18/8/1990 3592

31 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD 23/1/1995 4031
SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD 14/1/1995 5492

21 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD 18/4/1991 3593
43 ARDAY Gréta DVE 7/1/1996 3997

CZAKÓ Borbála Sára FLESS 12/9/1990 6381
20 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS 11/5/1995 3698
45 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV 10/12/1989 5882

JÓZAN Beáta HIPERAKTÍV 23/8/1996 6316
SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV 10/12/1980 5093
CSEPREGI Csepke MTK 8/9/1998 5143
GAJDÁN Zsófia MTK 22/10/1992 3926
JUNG Eszter MTK 5/8/1996 5063

13 LAMBERT Regina MTK 8/8/1986 3767
MÁTYÁSI Emese MTK 24/7/1996 5612
NYÉKY Anita MTK 26/10/1973 3769

33 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK 9/11/1994 3699
BARTHA Lúcia OMS-TATA 18/12/1993 6222

15 KUN Anna OMS-TATA 25/6/1995 4462
BERÉNYI Lilian ÖTTUSA 11/2/1995 5884
GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA 22/4/1986 4411
RÉTI Kamilla ÖTTUSA 3/1/1993 5361
SLETT Emese ÖTTUSA 11/8/1992 5880
SZÁVAI Lilián ÖTTUSA 28/9/1995 5885
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19 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC 20/9/1995 4038
40 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC 9/3/1996 4057

NOVÁK Éva UTE 27/3/1990 6251
4 ANTAL Edina VASAS 19/2/1990 3427

24 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 14/10/1994 3431
28 MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS 10/3/1994 4396
27 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS 9/10/1996 3739
25 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS 1/10/1994 3428
1 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS 7/9/1982 3426

TÓTH Tímea VASAS 12/9/1991 5708
VÁRHEGYI Eszter VASAS 12/5/1997 3821
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82 fencers

1 poules: round

82 fencers
12 poules (10 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1
Referee: TÓBEL Endre MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 7 25 2
NYÉKY Anita MTK  1  4  0  V  0  V 0.333 -12 15 6
NOVÁK Éva UTE  1  V  3  3  1  3 0.167 -13 16 7
ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 2
SLETT Emese ÖTTUSA  3  3  V  3  2  V 0.333 -6 21 5
SZÁSZ Emese VASAS  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
SZINI Andrea BVSC  V  4  V  V  4  0 0.500 0 23 4

Poule No 2
Referee: HEGEDÜS Ferenc OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC  4  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 13 28 2
CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 8 26 3
CZAKÓ Borbála Sára FLESS  0  0  3  3  V  4 0.167 -12 15 6
RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC  3  V  V  4  V  0 0.500 -4 22 5
CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
BERÉNYI Lilian ÖTTUSA  1  1  2  4  3  4 0.000 -15 15 7
HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC  1  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 -1 22 4

Poule No 3
Referee: VADÁSZFI Attila

V/M ind. HS rank
POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS  V  V  V V4  V V4 1.000 17 28 1
MÁTYÁSI Emese MTK  1  2  V  0  2  1 0.167 -18 11 6
LUTZ Alexandra BVSC  4  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 1 24 4
BARTHA Lúcia OMS-TATA  0  4  3  1  2  1 0.000 -19 11 7
BUDAI Dorina BHSE  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV  0  V  3  V  2  1 0.333 -8 16 5
GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 10 25 3

Poule No 4
Referee: VIDA János

V/M ind. HS rank
ANTAL Edina VASAS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
SZABÓ Laura BVSC  4  V  V  V V3 0.800 5 22 2
JUNG Eszter MTK  1  2  1  V  3 0.200 -12 12 5
MÁTÉ Kinga BHSE  4  4  V  V  2 0.400 3 20 4
RÉTI Kamilla ÖTTUSA  3  4  4  1  1 0.000 -12 13 6
KUN Anna OMS-TATA  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 7 21 3

Poule No 5
Referee: VADÁSZFI Attila

V/M ind. HS rank
GAJDÁN Zsófia MTK  4  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 21 3
BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
SZÁVAI Lilián ÖTTUSA  2  1  2  4  1 0.000 -15 10 6
SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON  4  3  V  V  3 0.400 -1 20 4
VÁRHEGYI Eszter VASAS  4  3  V  4  1 0.200 -7 17 5
TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
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Poule No 6
Referee: DR. BOHUS Anett BKLVE

V/M ind. HS rank
VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 2 22 2
CSEPREGI Csepke MTK  4  V  2  1  4 0.200 -7 16 6
MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 1 20 3
TÓTH Luza-Beáta BVSC  3  V  4  4  1 0.200 -5 17 5
CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV V4  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 23 1
NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 1 20 3

Poule No 7
Referee: DR. PLÁSZTÁN Zsófia OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 21 3
JÓZAN Beáta HIPERAKTÍV  V  2  3  2  1 0.200 -11 13 6
ARDAY Gréta DVE  3  1  V  V  4 0.400 -3 18 4
SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD  3  0  V  3  1 0.200 -10 12 5
BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

Poule No 8
Referee: SIKLÓSI Katalin BALATON

V/M ind. HS rank
ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC  2  V  2  V  2 0.400 -3 16 5
KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 3 21 2
KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE  3  3  V  3  V 0.400 -1 19 4
LAMBERT Regina MTK  V  V  2  V  1 0.600 1 18 3
NICKERSON Caroline GBR  1  3  V  2  0 0.200 -12 11 6
BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 1

Poule No 9
Referee: DR. PLÁSZTÁN Zsófia OMS-TATA

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABAD Lilla BHSE  2  1  V  1  V  2 0.333 -9 16 5
FELKER Adrienn BALATON  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.667 4 24 3
TÓTH Tímea VASAS  V  4  2  3  2  3 0.167 -7 19 6
SZOMBATH Barbara MTK  3  2  V  2  V  3 0.333 -6 20 4
BOHUS Réka BKLVE  V V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 29 1
BÉKI Andrea BVSC  2  3  V  4  2  3 0.167 -8 19 7
PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 12 29 2

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 09.11.2013 19:29



Felnõtt nõi párbajtõr válogató verseny
Budapest 2013.11.09.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 58 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS 1.000 17 28 qualifier
2 BOHUS Réka BKLVE 1.000 14 29 qualifier
3 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK 1.000 11 30 qualifier
4 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE 1.000 10 25 qualifier
5 ANTAL Edina VASAS 1.000 9 25 qualifier
6 BUDAI Dorina BHSE 0.833 17 28 qualifier
7 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS 0.833 17 27 qualifier
8 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD 0.833 12 29 qualifier
9 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC 0.800 12 24 qualifier

10 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
11 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC 0.800 10 24 qualifier
12 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV 0.800 8 23 qualifier
13 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE 0.800 6 24 qualifier
14 SZABÓ Laura BVSC 0.800 5 22 qualifier
15 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC 0.667 13 28 qualifier
16 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA 0.667 10 25 qualifier
17 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS 0.667 8 26 qualifier
18 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS 0.667 7 25 qualifier
18 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD 0.667 7 25 qualifier
20 FELKER Adrienn BALATON 0.667 4 24 qualifier
21 MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS 0.600 8 21 qualifier
22 KUN Anna OMS-TATA 0.600 7 21 qualifier
23 KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC 0.600 3 21 qualifier
24 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE 0.600 2 22 qualifier
25 GAJDÁN Zsófia MTK 0.600 1 21 qualifier
26 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD 0.600 1 20 qualifier
26 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS 0.600 1 20 qualifier
28 LAMBERT Regina MTK 0.600 1 18 qualifier
29 LUTZ Alexandra BVSC 0.500 1 24 qualifier
30 SZINI Andrea BVSC 0.500 0 23 qualifier
31 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC 0.500 -1 22 qualifier
32 RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
33 MÁTÉ Kinga BHSE 0.400 3 20 qualifier
34 SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON 0.400 -1 20 qualifier
35 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE 0.400 -1 19 qualifier
36 ARDAY Gréta DVE 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
37 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
38 SLETT Emese ÖTTUSA 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
39 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
40 SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
41 SZABAD Lilla BHSE 0.333 -9 16 qualifier
42 NYÉKY Anita MTK 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
43 TÓTH Luza-Beáta BVSC 0.200 -5 17 qualifier
44 VÁRHEGYI Eszter VASAS 0.200 -7 17 qualifier
45 CSEPREGI Csepke MTK 0.200 -7 16 eliminated
46 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD 0.200 -10 12 eliminated
47 JÓZAN Beáta HIPERAKTÍV 0.200 -11 13 eliminated
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48 JUNG Eszter MTK 0.200 -12 12 eliminated
49 NICKERSON Caroline GBR 0.200 -12 11 eliminated
50 TÓTH Tímea VASAS 0.167 -7 19 eliminated
51 BÉKI Andrea BVSC 0.167 -8 19 eliminated
52 CZAKÓ Borbála Sára FLESS 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
53 NOVÁK Éva UTE 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
54 MÁTYÁSI Emese MTK 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
55 RÉTI Kamilla ÖTTUSA 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
56 BERÉNYI Lilian ÖTTUSA 0.000 -15 15 eliminated
57 SZÁVAI Lilián ÖTTUSA 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
58 BARTHA Lúcia OMS-TATA 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
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1 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS

Tableau de 64

64 ---------

33 MÁTÉ Kinga BHSE

32 RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC    15/3

17 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA

9 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC

56 ---------

41 SZABAD Lilla BHSE

24 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE    15/6

25 GAJDÁN Zsófia MTK

40 SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV    15/12

57 ---------

8 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD

5 ANTAL Edina VASAS

60 ---------

37 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC

28 LAMBERT Regina MTK    15/8

21 MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS

44 VÁRHEGYI Eszter VASAS    15/2

53 ---------

12 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV

13 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 FELKER Adrienn BALATON

29 LUTZ Alexandra BVSC

36 ARDAY Gréta DVE    15/13

61 ---------

4 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE

POSOVSZKY Timea

Tableau de 32

RÉZMÁNY Csenge
   15/11

CSOMÓS Flóra

GYENESEI Leila
   15/14

TÓTH Hajnalka

VÁRNAI Vivien
   15/3

SIMÓKA Nóra

PÁRTOS Zsófia
   15/12

ANTAL Edina

LAMBERT Regina
   15/5

MÉSZÁROS Nóra

CSEH Krisztina
   8/7

KOLCZONAY Anna

FELKER Adrienn
   15/10

ARDAY Gréta

BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra
   15/7

POSOVSZKY Timea

CSOMÓS Flóra

TÓTH Hajnalka

PÁRTOS Zsófia

ANTAL Edina

CSEH Krisztina

KOLCZONAY Anna

BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra
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3 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK

Tableau de 64

62 ---------

35 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE

30 SZINI Andrea BVSC    15/12

19 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 SZABÓ Laura BVSC

11 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC

54 ---------

43 TÓTH Luza-Beáta BVSC

22 KUN Anna OMS-TATA    15/7

27 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD

38 SLETT Emese ÖTTUSA    15/8

59 ---------

6 BUDAI Dorina BHSE

7 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS

58 ---------

39 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK

26 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS    15/11

23 KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC

42 NYÉKY Anita MTK    15/5

55 ---------

10 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE

15 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD

31 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC

34 SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON    15/8

63 ---------

2 BOHUS Réka BKLVE

CIPAROVA Dagmar

Tableau de 32

KLÁRA Zsuzsanna
   15/9

KOLCZONAY Júlia

SZABÓ Laura
   15/6

BUKÓCKI Bianka

KUN Anna
   15/7

MIHÁLY Kata

BUDAI Dorina
   15/4

SZÁSZ Emese

NYIKOS Zsófia
   15/4

KAZARJÁN Annie

BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra
   15/3

RÉVÉSZ Julianna

ZAVODA Dóra
   15/8

SIKLÓSI Enikõ

BOHUS Réka
   15/12

CIPAROVA Dagmar

SZABÓ Laura

BUKÓCKI Bianka

BUDAI Dorina

SZÁSZ Emese

BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra

RÉVÉSZ Julianna

BOHUS Réka
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1 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS

Tableau de 16

16 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS    15/14

9 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC

8 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD    15/12

5 ANTAL Edina VASAS

12 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV    15/14

13 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE

4 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE    15/14

3 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK

14 SZABÓ Laura BVSC    15/14

11 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC

6 BUDAI Dorina BHSE    15/8

7 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS

10 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE    15/8

15 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC

2 BOHUS Réka BKLVE    15/6

POSOVSZKY Timea

Tableau de 8

TÓTH Hajnalka
   15/5

ANTAL Edina

KOLCZONAY Anna
   15/11

CIPAROVA Dagmar

BUDAI Dorina
   15/12

SZÁSZ Emese

RÉVÉSZ Julianna
   13/9

TÓTH Hajnalka

ANTAL Edina

BUDAI Dorina

SZÁSZ Emese
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1 RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA    15/10

9 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE

8 SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV    15/8

5 LAMBERT Regina MTK

12 MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS    15/10

13 FELKER Adrienn BALATON

4 ARDAY Gréta DVE    10/9

3 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE

14 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS    15/8

11 KUN Anna OMS-TATA

6 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD    15/6

7 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS

10 KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC    15/13

15 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD

2 SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON    15/14

GYENESEI Leila

VÁRNAI Vivien

LAMBERT Regina

FELKER Adrienn

KLÁRA Zsuzsanna

MIHÁLY Kata

NYIKOS Zsófia

ZAVODA Dóra
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1 BOHUS Réka BKLVE

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE    15/7

9 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA

8 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS    15/13

5 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC

12 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE    15/13

13 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS

4 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE    15/6

3 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD

14 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD    15/11

11 FELKER Adrienn BALATON

6 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV    15/10

7 SZABÓ Laura BVSC

10 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD    15/12

15 LAMBERT Regina MTK

2 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE    15/13

BOHUS Réka

Tableaux E-F de 8

GYENESEI Leila
   15/14

BUKÓCKI Bianka

BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra
   12/11

MIHÁLY Kata

FELKER Adrienn
   15/12

SZABÓ Laura

BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra
   15/8

GYENESEI Leila

BUKÓCKI Bianka

FELKER Adrienn

SZABÓ Laura
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1 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS

Tableau G

8 FELKER Adrienn BALATON    15/8

5 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC

4 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC    15/13

3 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE

6 SZABÓ Laura BVSC    15/13

7 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA

2 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK    15/13

FELKER Adrienn

RÉVÉSZ Julianna

SZABÓ Laura

GYENESEI Leila
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1 ANTAL Edina VASAS

Tableau final de 8

8 FELKER Adrienn BALATON    11/7

5 SZABÓ Laura BVSC

4 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC    15/14

3 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS

6 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC    9/8

7 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA

2 BUDAI Dorina BHSE    15/11

ANTAL Edina

Semi-finals

TÓTH Hajnalka
   12/11

SZÁSZ Emese

BUDAI Dorina
   15/7

TÓTH Hajnalka

Final

SZÁSZ Emese

   11/7
SZÁSZ Emese
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rank name and first name club

1 SZÁSZ Emese VASAS
2 TÓTH Hajnalka BVSC
3 ANTAL Edina VASAS
3 BUDAI Dorina BHSE
5 SZABÓ Laura BVSC
6 RÉVÉSZ Julianna BVSC
7 GYENESEI Leila ÖTTUSA
8 FELKER Adrienn BALATON
9 POSOVSZKY Timea VASAS

10 CIPAROVA Dagmar SVK
11 BUKÓCKI Bianka BVSC
12 KOLCZONAY Anna BHSE
13 BOHUS Réka BKLVE
14 BRESTYÁNSZKI Flóra BHSE
15 BOSSÁNYI-JUNG Alexandra BHSE
16 MIHÁLY Kata DHSE-PMD
17 PÁRTOS Zsófia DHSE-PMD
18 CSEH Krisztina HIPERAKTÍV
19 CSOMÓS Flóra VASAS
20 ZAVODA Dóra DHSE-PMD
21 VÁRNAI Vivien BHSE
22 NYIKOS Zsófia VASAS
23 LAMBERT Regina MTK
24 KLÁRA Zsuzsanna BKLVE
25 KOLCZONAY Júlia FLESS
26 MÉSZÁROS Nóra VASAS
27 KUN Anna OMS-TATA
28 KAZARJÁN Annie BVSC
29 RÉZMÁNY Csenge BVSC
30 SIKLÓSI Enikõ BALATON
31 ARDAY Gréta DVE
32 SIMÓKA Nóra HIPERAKTÍV
33 GAJDÁN Zsófia MTK
34 LUTZ Alexandra BVSC
35 SZINI Andrea BVSC
36 HAJDU Réka PTE-PEAC
37 MÁTÉ Kinga BHSE
38 ÖHLMÜLLER Sarolta PTE-PEAC
39 SLETT Emese ÖTTUSA
40 SZOMBATH Barbara MTK
41 SZABAD Lilla BHSE
42 NYÉKY Anita MTK
43 TÓTH Luza-Beáta BVSC
44 VÁRHEGYI Eszter VASAS

45 CSEPREGI Csepke MTK
46 SÁRKÁNY Barbara DHSE-PMD
47 JÓZAN Beáta HIPERAKTÍV
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48 JUNG Eszter MTK
49 NICKERSON Caroline GBR
50 TÓTH Tímea VASAS
51 BÉKI Andrea BVSC
52 CZAKÓ Borbála Sára FLESS
53 NOVÁK Éva UTE
54 MÁTYÁSI Emese MTK
55 RÉTI Kamilla ÖTTUSA
56 BERÉNYI Lilian ÖTTUSA
57 SZÁVAI Lilián ÖTTUSA
58 BARTHA Lúcia OMS-TATA
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